EXOTIC
AQUACULTURE
THE WORLD LEADING JELLYFISH SPECIALIST
P
R
O
D
U

swappable screens, i.e. 300 micron
mesh, 600 micron mesh and 1mm
slots. The water flow is driven by
water pushed out from the water
inlet section. Unlike the EA ephyrae
holding tanks, the water flow is
created solely by water, thus the
turnover rate needs to be much
higher (minimum 4 times/hour) to
keep sufficient water flow inside
the tank.
EXOTIC AQUACUTURE
JELLYFISH CULTURE TANKS
PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS INLET HOSE SIZE OUTLET PIPE SIZE MESH SIZE   WEIGHT  VOLUME
  (WxHxD, cm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) (l)
EA JELLYFISH CULTURE TANK 17L EA-JCT-17 34 X 38 X 21 GRAVITY FEEDING DN15 0.3 3.3 17
     0.6
     1.0 (SLOT)
EA JELLYFISH CULTURE TANK 35L EA-JCT-35 43 X 49 X 27 GRAVITY FEEDING DN20 0.3 8.2 35
     0.6
     1.0 (SLOT)
P
R

from juvenile stage on to adulthood.
Each tank comes with detachable
screens, along with a built-in spray
bar. A rubber hose from the return
line can be simply connected to the
inlet tube of the detachable screen,
which pushes water through the
holes and creates the water flow
within the tank. They are suitable for
keeping any jellyfish over 2cm bell
diameter.
EXOTIC AQUACULTURE
JELLYFISH HOLDING TANKS
PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS INLET HOSE SIZE OUTLET PIPE SIZE SLOTS SIZE   WEIGHT  VOLUME
  (WxHxD, cm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) (l)
EA JELLYFISH HOLDING TANK 35L EA-JHT-35 43 X 49 X 27 Ø12.0  DN20 1 8.2 35
EA JELLYFISH HOLDING TANK 95L EA-JHT-95 60 X 68 X 37 Ø16.0  DN25 2 20.0 95
EA JELLYFISH HOLDING TANK 60L EA-JHT-60S 50 X 60 X 30 Ø12.0 DN20 2 13.0 50
EA JELLYFISH HOLDING TANK 120L EA-JHT-120S 70 X 70 X 35 Ø16.0 DN25 2 22.0 120
EA JELLYFISH HOLDING TANK 230L EA-JHT-230S 90 X 90 X 40 Ø16.0 DN25 2 50.0 230
EA JELLYFISH HOLDING TANK 280L EA-JHT-280S 100 X 100 X 40 Ø16.0 DN25 2 60.0 280
EA JELLYFISH HOLDING TANK 350L EA-JHT-350S 140 X 70 X 50 Ø16.0 (X2) DN25 (X2) 2 65.0 350
P
R
O
D

C
U
LT
U
R
E
08
EA-JHT-400F is the only holding tank with built-in filtration section, thus can be used as stand-alone tank. The
detachable filtration box comes with 32mm bio-balls. There is a section for a return pump next to the filtration
box with the hose connector on the screen. The built-in spray bar can be simply connected to the return pump
hose. A small hang-on protein skimmer can be added on the side of the tank for additional filtration.
EXOTIC AQUACULTURE JELLYFISH HOLDING
TANK WITH BUILT-IN FILTRATION
PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS INLET HOSE SIZE OUTLET PIPE SIZE SLOTS SIZE   WEIGHT  VOLUME
  (WxHxD, cm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) (l)
EA JELLYFISH HOLDING TANK 400L EA-JHT-400F 120 X 100 X 40 Ø16.0  DN25 2 72.0 400
P
R
O
D